

GR-607-2012-R-54-2017

Order no.42

01/08/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 6 accused persons, 5 accused persons are present by hazirah,
Ld. Adv for the accused files a petition praying call-for death report of rest
1 accused no. 2 namely Bapan Bag from the concerned P.S.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Call for death report of deceased Bapan Bag from the concerned P.S.

Comply the order.

Fix 06/10/2023 for appearance and DR.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna